9/9/2020

Medical Council Of India

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore
Course Name : MD/MS - Ophthalmology

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year : 2020-2021

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 4

Recognized Seats : 4

Seats Displayed at MCI Website : 4

Last Date of Admission : 31-08-2020

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

Medical Council Of India

List of Students for MD/MS - Ophthalmology

Year 2020-2021

Print
PG
Exam Rank Tlfﬁfll;ir
. Course Name of Date of Admitted Admitted Categor Physically Exam Name/ Roll. no AIR/ State Percentile whom
No. Student Birth on Seat By gory Handicapped e Rank of Marks the
(State) candidate
admitted
MD/MS - NAINA . State NEET / Dr
1 Ophthalmology SHANKAR 24/06/1995 Recognized Quota GENERAL NO 2066097824/2066097824 85451/85451 undefined Sujatha V Yes
MD/MS - . State NEET / Dr
2 Ophthalmology ROSHNI B 17/07/1994 Recognized Quota GENERAL NO 2066017978/2066017978 58588/58588 undefined Sujatha V Yes
MD/MS - . State NEET / DrVK
3 Ophthalmology VAISHNAVI 27/02/1996 Recognized Quota GENERAL NO 2066024366/2066024366 43254/43254 undefined Srivastava
MD/MS - . State NEET / DrVK
4 Ophthalmology ANJUE 07/04/1993 Recognized Quota OBC NO 2066076099/2066076099 22685/22685 undefined Srivastava

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

30000

30000

30000

30000

Student Registered

Regn.
No.

130194

131142

129257

63167

Date of

Council ..
Admission

Name

Karnataka
Medical
Council

28/07/2020

Karnataka
Medical
Council

17/07/2020

Karnataka
Medical
Council

17/07/2020

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council

31/08/2020

7



