9/9/2020 Medical Council Of India

Medical Council Of India

College Name: MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course Name: MD/MS - Ophthalmology

Type of affiliating University: State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year: 2020-2021
Total Sanctioned intake (Seats): 4

Recognized Seats: 4

Seats Displayed at MCI Website: 4
Last Date of Admission: 31-08-2020

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD/MS - Ophthalmology

Year 2020-2021

Print

S. No.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name/ Roll. no.	Exam Rank AIR/ State Rank (State)			Paid	Stipend Amount		Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
1	MD/MS - Ophthalmology	NAINA SHANKAR	24/06/1995 1	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066097824/2066097824	85451/85451	undefined	Dr Sujatha V	Yes	30000	30000	130194	Karnataka Medical Council	28/07/2020
2	MD/MS - Ophthalmology	ROSHNI B	17/07/1994 1	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066017978/2066017978	58588/58588	undefined	Dr Sujatha V	Yes	30000	30000	131142	Karnataka Medical Council	17/07/2020
3	MD/MS - Ophthalmology	VAISHNAV	I 27/02/1996 l	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066024366/2066024366	43254/43254	undefined	Dr V K Srivastava	Yes	30000	30000		Karnataka Medical Council	17/07/2020
4	MD/MS - Ophthalmology	ANJU E	07/04/1993 1	Recognized	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET / 2066076099/2066076099	22685/22685	undefined	Dr V K Srivastava	Yes	30000	30000	63167	Travancore Cochin Medical Council	31/08/2020